ONWARD LOUNGE CONSTRUCTION —

- End frames are constructed of double 1" thick plywood panels

- Fully-welded seat frame is constructed of powdercoated 11-gauge, 1x 2" and 1x 2"
steel tubing, and 1/8" and 3/16" thick formed steel components

- Seat cushion supported on 2" wide PP multiflament webbing straps with excellent

memory retention

- Cut foam contains environmentally-friendly bio-based materials, and is California

TB17-2013 compliant

- Contoured back panel is constructed of laminated, high density hardwood veneers
using a RF process and a UF resin with low off-gas emissions

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Width
Seat Depth
Seat Height
Arm Height
COM Yard Back
COM Yard Seat
COM Yard Arms
Ship Weight
Weight Rating*

45 Goodrich Drive,
Kitchener ON, N2C 0B8

ONLI2IFL-BH
21" Single Chair
245

26.75

3425

21

19

18.5

26.5

125

075

3

100 Ibs

500 Ibs

T +1877395 2623
F +1877 395 6270

ONL124FL-BH
24" Single Chair
29.75

26.75

3425

2375

19

18.5

265

125

0.75

3

105 Ibs

500 Ibs

E sales@stancehealthcare.com
stancehealthcare.com

FEATURES -

- 14-gauge internal steel seat frame for enhanced
structural integrity

- Wallsaver leg design protects walls from damage
- Clean-out space between seat and back

- Nylon glides protect floors from damage

ONLISIFL-BH
31" Single Chair
345

26.75

34.25

31

19

185

265

175

125

3

15 Ibs

750 Ibs

* Certified to BIFMA X5.4-2012 Standard. Weights listed are extrapolated
from the Seating Durability and DropText procedures of this standard.

OPTIONS —

- CLEAN-SWEEP™ option for increased safety
and cleanability

- Choice of wood or polyurethane

- Contrasting fabrics

- Moisture barrier
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