- · End frames are constructed of double 1" thick plywood panels
- \cdot Fully-welded seat frame is constructed of powdercoated 11-gauge, 1 x ½" and 1 x 2" steel tubing, and 1/8" and 3/16" thick formed steel components
- \cdot Seat cushion supported on 2" wide PP multifilament webbing straps with excellent memory retention
- Cut foam contains environmentally-friendly bio-based materials, and is California TB117-2013 compliant
- Contoured back panel is constructed of laminated, high density hardwood veneers using a RF process and a UF resin with low off-gas emissions

FEATURES -

- 14-gauge internal steel seat frame for enhanced structural integrity
- Wallsaver leg design protects walls from damage
- · Clean-out space between seat and back
- · Nylon glides protect floors from damage

OPTIONS -

- CLEAN-SWEEP™ option for increased safety and cleanability
- · Choice of wood or polyurethane
- · Contrasting fabrics
- · Moisture barrier









		ONL124FL-BH 24" Single Chair	ONL131FL-BH 31" Single Chair
	ONL121FL-BH 21" Single Chair		
Width	24.5	29.75	34.5
Depth	26.75	26.75	26.75
Height	34.25	34.25	34.25
Seat Width	21	23.75	31
Seat Depth	19	19	19
Seat Height	18.5	18.5	18.5
Arm Height	26.5	26.5	26.5
COM Yard Back	1.25	1.25	1.75
COM Yard Seat	0.75	0.75	1.25
COM Yard Arms	3	3	3
Ship Weight	100 lbs	105 lbs	115 lbs
Weight Rating*	500 lbs	500 lbs	750 lbs





